3.15in
80mm
5.
91
in
15
0m
m

91
in
15
0m
m
A
A
Ordering Information: ALUMINIUM
Ordering Information: HOT-DIP GALVANISED
ITEM No. QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL OPTIONS
1 1 TOP POLE SECTION - PLAIN STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANISED
ALUMINIUM
2 1 Maxis™ M2 JOINT STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANISED
3 1 Swivelpole™ MB3-HG MOUNTING BRACKET STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANISED
INSTALLED HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
2400mm [ 8' ] C2-M2-2400-P-HG 16.6 kg (36.5 lb)
3000mm [ 10' ] C2-M2-3000-P-HG 19.7 kg (43.3 lb)
4000mm [ 13' ] C2-M2-4000-P-HG 24.7 kg (54.3 lb)
INSTALLED HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
2400mm [ 8' ] C2-M2-2400-P-HG-AL 13.2 kg (29.0 lb)
3000mm [ 10' ] C2-M2-3000-P-HG-AL 14.5 kg (31.9 lb)
4000mm [ 13' ] C2-M2-4000-P-HG-AL 16.6 kg (36.5 lb)
CABLE CAN BE ROUTED
THROUGH BRACKET OR
UP FROM BASE.
EXAMPLE ONLY